

## **TSL CPD Membership application Form**

To : Treasure Step Limited ("TSL")
Email : <a href="mailto:enquiry@treasurestep.com.hk">enquiry@treasurestep.com.hk</a>

Enquiries: 21171112 Fax: 34210877

## Application Form - TSL CPD Membership - Permanently Free

Name: (*Mr./Mrs./Ms.)	姓名(中文):
Mobile Phone No. :	Telephone No. :
Fax No. :Email Address: _	
Recognized Professional Accountant Qualification (Optional)	
Correspondence Address:	
Preferred mode of correspondence (Please tick ✓ )  □By email □By Fax □By Post	
Signature:	Date:

Personal data collected from the application of TSL CPD membership will be used for the purpose of processing and maintaining your TSL CPD membership. Data collected may be accessible by our TSL's officers processing the TSL CPD membership application. In addition, TSL may use the collected data for keeping members informed of its services and for other uses internally.

TSL may use the personal data of your name, email address, fax number, phone number and correspondence address to inform you of training activities and events organized or provided by TSL only. A member may opt out from receiving such materials at any time by sending a letter to TSL's office please note that if you do opt-out, you will no longer receive information about TSL's news and events.